Position

Senior Transportation Engineer
Transit Programs Administrator
Assistant City Engineer

Senior Transportation Analyst

Supervising Transportation
Analyst

Associate Transportation
Analyst

Assistant Engineer
Associate Engineer
Director Of Transportation
Engineering Technician
Assistant Engineer
Associate Engineer
Administrative Secretary
Assistant Engineer

Supervising Transportation
Analyst

Transportation Commissioner
Transportation Commissioner
Transportation Commissioner
Transportation Commissioner

Transportation Commissioner

Other Positions Held City

Irvine
Irvine
Irvine
Irvine

Irvine

Irvine

Irvine
Irvine
Irvine
Irvine
Irvine
Irvine
Irvine
Irvine

Irvine

Irvine
Irvine
Irvine
Irvine

Irvine

Department

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

Total Wages

$135,458
$134,307
$129,974
$125,228
$123,919

$103,887

$96,928
$92,253
$77,441
$74,363
$70,680
$56,255
$54,804
$48,414
$29,294

$1,800
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800
$1,575

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$50,222
$49,975
$60,764
$56,853
$38,615

$38,256

$50,479
$49,956
$29,967
$28,061
$35,628
$19,730
$40,880
$21,863
$11,619

$104
$484
$104

$0
$424



