Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Transportation Engineer		Irvine	Transportation	\$135,458	\$50,222
Transit Programs Administrator		Irvine	Transportation	\$134,307	\$49,975
Assistant City Engineer		Irvine	Transportation	\$129,974	\$60,764
Senior Transportation Analyst		Irvine	Transportation	\$125,228	\$56,853
Supervising Transportation Analyst		Irvine	Transportation	\$123,919	\$38,615
Associate Transportation Analyst		Irvine	Transportation	\$103,887	\$38,256
Assistant Engineer		Irvine	Transportation	\$96,928	\$50,479
Associate Engineer		Irvine	Transportation	\$92,253	\$49,956
Director Of Transportation		Irvine	Transportation	\$77,441	\$29,967
Engineering Technician		Irvine	Transportation	\$74,363	\$28,061
Assistant Engineer		Irvine	Transportation	\$70,680	\$35,628
Associate Engineer		Irvine	Transportation	\$56,255	\$19,730
Administrative Secretary		Irvine	Transportation	\$54,804	\$40,880
Assistant Engineer		Irvine	Transportation	\$48,414	\$21,863
Supervising Transportation Analyst		Irvine	Transportation	\$29,294	\$11,619
Transportation Commissioner		Irvine	Transportation	\$1,800	\$104
Transportation Commissioner		Irvine	Transportation	\$1,800	\$484
Transportation Commissioner		Irvine	Transportation	\$1,800	\$104
Transportation Commissioner		Irvine	Transportation	\$1,800	\$0
Transportation Commissioner		Irvine	Transportation	\$1,575	\$424